CLUSTER
SURFACE PARABOLIC
1 / 6
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.

14 Only available with high lumen packages.
15 �On-site commissioning is required.
Order Guide
LIGHT CLU22SPAR-3IN-FTMW-SPL-FTMW-SW-PAR-90CRI-35K-REMOTE-DMRM-FTMW REMOTE DRIVER
RDB1-6X-CLU22SPAR-120V-460LM-RD1
RDB2-2X-CLU22SPAR-120V-460LM-RD1
LIGHT CLU03SPAR-8IN-FTMW-SPL-FTMW-SW-PAR-90CRI-35K-INTEGRAL-120V-578LM-D1-FLS-FTMW REMOTE DRIVER N/A
CRI COLOR TEMP. DRIVER VOLTAGE LUMEN PACKAGE 5 DIMMING CANOPY TYPE 7 CANOPY FINISH
Specify NA for DMRM
90CRI
90CRI -
90 CRI
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
INTEGRAL 3, 4
3 �	Not available
with 3" cuboid
height.
4 	Not available
with 2x2.
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV -
120V-277V
3x1 578LM - 578 lm D1 - 1% 0-10V
ELV 6 - ELV
120V
TRI 6 - TRIAC
120V
6 �Available with
120V only.
FLS - Flat square canopy, 4" octagonal
junction box
CDRE - Conduit feed, rectangular
canopy
DMRM 8 - Direct mount, remodel
7 See page 3 for details.
8 �Single wiring entry only. No daisy chain
connections allowed. May be installed as
new construction but without a j-box.
FTMW - Textured
matte white
FTMB - Textured
matte black
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
NA - Not applicable
5x1 923LM - 923 lm
5 �	Lumen packages shown
at 3500K, with SPL. For
other, see lumen output
multipliers on page 4.SOLA - Dim-to-warm single
channel control 35K to 22K
DUO - Tunable white
2-channel control 65K to 27K REMOTE
DO NOT SPECIFY FOR REMOTE.
SEE "REMOTE DRIVER BOX" SECTION BELOW.
EXAMPLE
REMOTE DRIVER BOX� Ordered separately. Specify each required remote driver box on a separate line.
CLUSTER
SURFACE PARABOLIC
3 / 6
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify